 174 v1.0 / Modification rights reserved EE074
EE074 Temperature Probe with Modbus RTU
The EE074 probe measures accurately the temperature (T) of air, gases and
liquids in demanding process and climate control applications such as food and
beverages, pharma and biotech, clean rooms or agriculture.
Robust and Reliable
The IP68 stainless steel enclosure in combination with fully encapsulated
electronics leads to an outstanding long term measurement performance in harsh

more details about communication setting: See User Guide and Modbus Application Note at www.epluse.com/ee074
3)	 The IP67 connection rating applies when plugged into an appropiate M12x1 female connector.
Ordering Guide
EE074-
Probe length
70 mm (2.82") L70
155 mm (6.16") L155
305 mm (12.07") L305
Flanges & Clip
Plastic flange Ø 6 mm (0.24") HA401101
Stainless steel flange Ø 12 mm (0.47") HA010201
Wall mounting clip Ø 12 mm (0.47") HA010211
R½" ISO ½" NPT
Immersion well
50 mm (1.97")
brass HA400101 HA400111
stainless steel HA400201 HA400211
100 mm (3.94")
brass HA400104 HA400114
stainless steel HA400204 HA400214
135 mm (1.97")
brass HA400102 HA400112
stainless steel HA400202 HA400212
285 mm (11.22")
brass HA400103 HA400113
stainless steel HA400203 HA400213
Position 2 - Mounting Accessories (optional)
Position 1 - Temperature Probe
 176 v1.0 / Modification rights reserved EE074
Order Example
Accessories (See data sheet “Accessories”)
Modbus configuration adapter 		  HA011018
E+E Product Configuration Software		  EE-PCS (free download: www.epluse.com/configurator)
Connection cable M12 - flying leads 	 1.5 m (59.06”)	 HA010819
			   5 m (196.85”)	 HA010820
			   10 m (393.70”)	 HA010821
T-coupler M12 - M12 			   HA030204
M12 cable connector for self assembly 		 HA010707
Protection cap for the M12 cable socket 	 HA010781
Protection cap for the M12 plug	  	 HA010782
EE074-L305 HA400203
Immersion well: R½’’ ISO, stainless steel, 285 mm (11.22ʺ)
Position 1: Position 2 (optional):
Probe length:	 305 mm